Data Sheet
Version 06.00
Specifications
R&S®ZVAX24
EXTENSION UNIT
Version 06.00, April 2020
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZVAX24 Extension Unit
CONTENTS

Version 06.00, April 2020
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZVAX24 Extension Unit 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Extension unit R&S®ZVAX24 1311.2509.02
Options
Low noise amplifier port 2 R&S®ZVAX-B203 1311.2515.02
Port 2 receiver monitor output R&S®ZVAX-B210 1311.2521.02
Combiner R&S®ZVAX-B211 1311.2538.02
Harmonic filter source port 1 R&S®ZVAX-B251 1311.2544.02
Harmonic filter receiver port 2 R&S®ZVAX-B252 1311.2550.02
Harmonic filter source port 3 R&S®ZVAX-B253 1311.2567.02
Pulse modulator source port 1 R&S®ZVAX-B271 1311.2573.02
Pulse modulator receiver port 2 R&S®ZVAX-B272 1311.2580.02
Pulse modulator source port 3 R&S®ZVAX-B273 1311.2596.02
High power coupler port 1 R&S®ZVAX-B291 1311.2609.02
High power coupler port 2 R&S®ZVAX-B292 1311.2615.02
Service options
Two-year calibration service R&S®CO2ZVAX24 Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales office. Three-year calibration service R&S®CO3ZVAX24
Five-year calibration service R&S®CO5ZVAX24